FSR V/H/0 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
DESSAU, GERMANY
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Nr Competitor Country
1 Costa Erich France
2 Li Lin China
3 Braghieri Mauro Italy
4 Oldini Alessandro Italy
5 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway
6 Pulvermiller Peter Germany
7 Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri Norway
8 Waligora Stefan Germany
9 Pryll Timo Finland

10 Molander Magnus Sweden

Counting statistics

Laps counted
manually

[y

CQOWO~NOOR~WNE

Tisserant Jean Paul
Branca Giovanni
Ertnes Hilde Johanse
Soos Vince
Pulvermuller Peter
Oldini Alessandro
Hadler Leon

Boros Zoltan
Braghieri Mauro

License |
|
F-3 |
CHN-2202 |
-1 |
1-45 |
N-302 |
D-1961 |
N-700 |
D-3879 |
FIN-68 |
S6-16 |
Signal/Hits
Best Worst
121/94 102730
124/66 102732
109/111 91/26
108/25 93716
102/20 84/7
118/61 8879
90/14 64/3
121/75 94/22
83/13 60/3
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